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Tiffany Displays stackable  //  graphic area  //  pads or slots  // covers

with graphic

7552 TWO RINGS
3 1/4” x 4 1/8” // cover 7597 
black vienna & white vienna

7553 THREE RINGS
3 1/4” x 4 1/8” // cover 7597
steel vienna & white vienna

7551 ONE RING
3 1/4” x 4 1/8” // cover 7597 
white vienna & white vienna

TIFFANY DISPLAYS

Tiffany Displays by Ovadia are ideal 
for travel or retail sales. With many 
sizes and color choices, the customiza-
tion options are endless. Displays are 
stackable for ease in travel. A cover 
is available for the top of each stack. 
Trays are also available with or without a 
graphic area. 



stackable  //  graphic area  //  pads or slots  // covers

7557 FOUR RINGS
4 1/2” x 6” // cover 7598 
pearle vienna & pearle vienna

7556 FIVE RINGS
4 1/2” x 6” // cover 7598 
jade charisma &  pearle vienna

7555 SIX RINGS
4 1/2” x 6” // cover 7598 
palomino charisma & pearle vienna

7554 EIGHT RINGS
4 1/2” x 6” // cover 7598
port vienna &  pearle vienna

7559 TEN RINGS
5 1/2” x 6” // cover 7599 
black vienna & black vienna

7558 TWELVE RINGS
5 1/2” x 6” // cover 7599
black charisma & black charisma

7551 ONE RING
3 1/4” x 4 1/8” // cover 7597 
white vienna & white vienna



7560 THREE PADS
6” x 4 1/2” // cover 7598 
white vienna & white vienna

7562 SIX PADS
5 1/2” x 6” // cover 7599
black vienna & black vienna

7561 FOUR PADS
4 1/2” x 6” // cover 7598
pearle vienna & pearle vienna 

7563 EIGHT PADS
7 1/4” x 7 1/4” // cover 7596
black vienna & white vienna

7564 TWELVE PADS
7 1/4” x 7 1/4” // cover 7596
navy charisma & white vienna
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CUSTOMIZE YOUR DISPLAY & CHOOSE FROM ONE OF OUR AVAILABLE STYLES OF ORO-LITE PADS

z-lock P230

P201

C112

P272

C134

P326

z-lock with 
chain back

z-lock with chain
 back, & studs

z-lock with 
tag opening

z-lock & studs

double z-lock

single post E279

E270

E231

P148

E338

E130

post pair

single stud

stud pair

omega pair

plain pad

message pad M100

S124

R111

R131

1 3/8” x 1 3/8”

stick pin

pad dimensions

ladies’ finger

men’s finger

P233

E296

E252

E406

P214

E199
lever 

back pair

thin slide

slide

huggy pair

sliding 
post pair

flap with
lever back slits


